
Reg Radicacion Ponente Demandante Demandado Clase Fecha
Providencia

Docum.
a notif. Descargar

1
05001-33-33-
026-2019-
00490-00

JUEZ 26
ADMINISTRATIVO
ORAL DE
MEDELLIN

SOFIA ANDREA
RINCON GALVIS

NACION-
MINEDUCACION-
FONDO
NACIONAL DE
PRESTACIONES
SOCIALES DEL
MAGISTERIO

ACCION DE
NULIDAD Y
RESTABLECIMIENTO
DEL DERECHO

13/07/2022
Nro. 64 del
13 de julio
de 2022.

2
05001-33-33-
026-2020-
00024-00

JUEZ 26
ADMINISTRATIVO
ORAL DE
MEDELLIN

RUTH MARIA
QUINTERO
MUÑOZ

NACION-
MINEDUCACION-
FONDO
NACIONAL DE
PRESTACIONES
SOCIALES DEL
MAGISTERIO

ACCION DE
NULIDAD Y
RESTABLECIMIENTO
DEL DERECHO

13/07/2022
Nro. 65 del
13 de julio
de 2022.

3
05001-33-33-
026-2020-
00124-00

JUEZ 26
ADMINISTRATIVO
ORAL DE
MEDELLIN

HARLIN
AGUALIMPIA
MURILLO, SOL
MARIA
FERNANDEZ
BARRIENTOS,
JULIO ANTONIO
ALVAREZ
MARTINEZ

NACION-
MINEDUCACION-
FONDO
NACIONAL DE
PRESTACIONES
SOCIALES DEL
MAGISTERIO

ACCION DE
NULIDAD Y
RESTABLECIMIENTO
DEL DERECHO

14/07/2022
Nro. 66 del
13 de julio
de 2022.

4
05001-33-33-
026-2020-
00231-00

JUEZ 26
ADMINISTRATIVO
ORAL DE
MEDELLIN

NEILA ROSA
ALVAREZ
PALACIO

NACION-
MINEDUCACION-
FONDO
NACIONAL DE
PRESTACIONES
SOCIALES DEL
MAGISTERIO

ACCION DE
NULIDAD Y
RESTABLECIMIENTO
DEL DERECHO

14/07/2022
Nro. 67 del
14 de julio
de 2022.
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